
 

20190921-006F 
20190921-008F 
20190921-007E 
2018-00024 
20190919-005O 

C e r t i f i c a t e  o f  C o m p l e t i o n  
G o v e r n i n g  B o a r d  T r a i n i n g  

Awarded to 

G r e g o r y  H u n t  
New Mexico School for the Arts 

Congratulations on completing the Continuing Governing Board Training 
December 1, 2018 at Mabry Hall in Santa Fe, NM. 

  Session           Hours Accrued  
            

Focus on Fiscal-Internal Controls 
Focus on Fiscal-T & E 
Ethical Case Studies 
Getting Your School's Onboarding Training Approved 
Magical Meeting Minutes   

   

  

Julia Anderson, Director 
Options for Parents and Families Division 

2 
1 
1 
1 
1 




