

Certificate of Completion

Governing Board Training

Awarded to

Gregory Hunt

New Mexico School for the Arts

Congratulations on completing the Continuing Governing Board Training December 1, 2018 at Mabry Hall in Santa Fe, NM.

<u>Session</u>		Hours Accrued
Focus on Fiscal-Internal Controls	20190921-006F	2
Focus on Fiscal-T & E	20190921-008F	1
Ethical Case Studies	20190921-007E	1
Getting Your School's Onboarding Training Approved	2018-00024	1
Magical Meeting Minutes	20190919-0050	

Julia Anderson, Director Options for Parents and Families Division